NEW
VORT JET FAN SYSTEM
v o r t i c e . c o m
CINDUSTRIAL VENTILATION
VORTICE IN THE WORLD
Vortice has achieved European market leadership by dedicating its efforts to the production of appliances
for ventilation, climate control, heating, air purification and air treatment, for domestic of commercial and
industrial areas. Since 1954 Vortice has is synonymous with quality and excellence and continues to make

 pressure losses in the open position and leakages
 when closed. They are made of galvanized steel sheet
 and driven by servomotors that control opening and
 closing. They act as back-draught shutters and prevent
 unwanted short-circuiting of air flows when installed near
 the extraction or supply of MPC-HP and/or MPC-ED
 fans, in case they are mounted very close to each other.
MODELS DESCRIPTION CODE
SRM - Galvanized steel sheet motorised rectangular dampers for wall installation
The dampers are available in many heights, varying in steps of 200 mm, equal to the
height of the individual fin, up to a maximum of 2000 mm. They are also available in
various lengths, in the range of 200 mm and 2000 mm in steps of 50 mm.
-
SCM - Galvanized steel sheet motorised circular dampers
for installation on walls and coupled with axial fans.
SCM-400 Ø 400 21438
SCM-450 Ø 450 21439
SCM-500 Ø 500 21440
SCM-560 Ø560 21441
SCM-630 Ø 630 21442
SCM-710 Ø 710 21443
SCM-800 Ø 800 21444
SCM-900 Ø 900 21445
SCM-1000 Ø 1000 21446
SCM-1120 Ø 1120 21447
SCM-1250 Ø 1250 21448
SCM-1400 Ø 1400 21449
ACCESSORIES
INDUSTRIAL VENTILATION
21
VORT JET FAN